

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23530/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2011 in WP No.2646/2011
of the HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BHARAT ALUMINIUM CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANISH METALS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents,
directions, exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen, Adv.
Ms. Aanchal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Ms. Soni Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddey A. Ranganadhan, Adv.
Ms. Richa Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after one week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER